
Point Bock Run - 2015 - Big Bock - results OnlineRaceResults.com
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
46    Scott Krems            M40-44       4/132       16:10    6:30       32:29
80    Paul Kaczmarowski      M40-44      11/132       16:42    6:51       34:13
98    Quinn Mullikin         M35-39      10/112       17:31    7:00       34:58
126   Luke Weiland           M35-39      12/112       17:42    7:09       35:44
196   Pat Ligman             M30-34      21/131       18:35    7:28       37:16
201   Daniel Burns           M35-39      26/112       19:29    7:29       37:25
247   Adam Brickheimer       M19-24       12/30       20:02    7:40       38:19
248   Justin Decker          M25-29      29/114       18:58    7:40       38:20
261   Robert Jensen          M50-54       21/85       19:23    7:44       38:40
296   Justin Bush            M25-29      34/114       19:12    7:51       39:13
347   Kevin Haase            M35-39      37/112       20:07    8:01       40:03
353   Todd Paider            M40-44      32/132       19:28    8:02       40:10
363   Daniel Rowan           M19-24       17/30       21:07    8:04       40:20
381   James Bechtel          M30-34      41/131       20:22    8:08       40:38
388   Paul Klose             M45-49       33/98       20:04    8:09       40:42
400   Russ Jonas             M35-39      43/112       20:30    8:13       41:03
410   Bryan Thiel            M30-34      44/131       20:29    8:14       41:08
414   Melissa Heuvelman      F30-34      18/166       20:21    8:15       41:12
436   Dave Fullmer           M30-34      49/131       20:43    8:18       41:29
457   Mike Medin             M35-39      47/112       21:36    8:21       41:44
490   Brandan Graef          M30-34      54/131       21:55    8:27       42:11
504   Dominic Frandrup       M35-39      50/112                8:29       42:24
510   Jessica Pavlinec       F19-24       16/52       22:06    8:30       42:28
526   Carrie Cusick          F35-39      31/181       21:26    8:33       42:45
532   Rick Svennes           M40-44      55/132       20:47    8:34       42:48
552   Aaron Yenter           M30-34      56/131       21:37    8:38       43:10
593   Hunter Navarro         M30-34      60/131       20:42    8:44       43:40
608   Daylyn Hopp            F40-44      26/137       22:00    8:47       43:51
659   Todd Nicklaus          M50-54       43/85                8:54       44:26
670   Brett Knorr            M19-24       24/30       21:12    8:55       44:34
687   Lindsay Reimer         F25-29      37/163       21:56    8:57       44:44
700   Jeff Christensen       M45-49       48/98       22:22    8:59       44:55
708   Davey Smith            M50-54       49/85       22:34    9:01       45:05
723   William Held           M25-29      67/114       22:25    9:03       45:15
735   Brodie Miller          M35-39      64/112       22:11    9:06       45:29
737   Rich Smaglik           M60-64       18/32       22:48    9:06       45:29
766   Carson Carriveau       M35-39      67/112       22:55    9:11       45:52
787   Bob Galuska            M40-44      72/132       23:27    9:15       46:11
806   Marcus Nack            M25-29      72/114       21:58    9:17       46:21
814   Ken Wall               M19-24       26/30       22:31    9:18       46:27
837   Andrew Gille           M35-39      70/112       22:52    9:20       46:40
838   David Anttila          M45-49       54/98       23:18    9:20       46:40
848   David Laspa            M60-64       20/32       23:34    9:22       46:46
887   Mark Cychosz           M50-54       54/85       23:17    9:28       47:18
904   Lori Hoerter           F35-39      76/181       23:12    9:31       47:35
910   Mark Melum             M40-44      84/132       24:05    9:33       47:41
929   Kent Anderson          M30-34      85/131       24:46    9:36       47:59
935   Mara Patterson         F35-39      78/181       24:43    9:38       48:08
940   Amanda Arnold          F25-29      68/163       22:40    9:39       48:11
942   Jana Baehman           F35-39      80/181       24:43    9:39       48:13
954   Jen Kehoe              F45-49       26/88       22:40    9:41       48:24
969   Ben Groboski           M30-34      90/131       25:35    9:43       48:31
1002  Ashley Gau             F30-34      74/166       24:25    9:48       48:56
1006  Mia Wandtke            F01-15       15/21       25:17    9:49       49:01
1025  Nicole Gant            F25-29      80/163       22:50    9:53       49:22
1053  Paula Damask           F45-49       36/88       24:27    9:58       49:49
1065  Christie Reynolds      F35-39      94/181       24:22   10:00       49:59
1067  Joshua Jensen          M25-29      90/114       25:14   10:00       50:00
1076  Jason Mayerl           M35-39      78/112       27:34   10:04       50:16
1090  Craig Rasmussen        M50-54       65/85       24:37   10:05       50:24
1134  Brittany Pepowski      F25-29      90/163       24:55   10:13       51:01
1137  John Oehler            M35-39      81/112       25:45   10:13       51:03
1142  John Dietrich Ii       M40-44      97/132       23:57   10:14       51:06
1144  Michelle Foti          F40-44      68/137       25:20   10:14       51:07
1161  Gretchen Wetzel        F55-59       16/40       25:45   10:17       51:21
1183  Jeremy Higgins         M40-44      99/132       25:54   10:20       51:38
1215  Sara Kolo              F30-34     102/166       26:33   10:25       52:03
1219  Seth Hanson            M35-39      87/112       25:27   10:26       52:06
1261  Tom Knoedler           M25-29      97/114       23:59   10:36       52:58
1268  Jen Wandtke            F40-44      81/137       25:34   10:37       53:04
1293  Mark Salm              M35-39      91/112       25:51   10:45       53:44
1302  Amy Zynda              F35-39     122/181       27:38   10:47       53:52
1322  MacKenzie Nelson       F25-29     108/163       26:12   10:57       54:43
1342  Tammie Alekna          F40-44      87/137       26:08   11:02       55:08
1351  Chad Rhinehart         M35-39      96/112       27:16   11:04       55:19
1363  Craig Patoka           M40-44     108/132       26:51   11:08       55:36
1370  Amy Berens             F30-34     115/166       26:12   11:10       55:47
1373  Tom Pepowski           M25-29     100/114       26:38   11:11       55:51
1384  Noreen Schreiber       F55-59       24/40       26:57   11:13       56:03
1405  Jennifer Schwirtz      F50-54       45/66       28:25   11:21       56:43
1407  Sarah Klein            F30-34     119/166       27:37   11:22       56:49
1431  Chad Saubert           M40-44     113/132       28:14   11:31       57:35
1432  Colleen Martenson      F35-39     136/181       27:17   11:31       57:35
1449  Kathleen Nelson        F45-49       64/88       28:20   11:36       58:00
1465  Sarah Durst            F35-39     141/181       27:53   11:43       58:32
1491  Jessica Gelhar         F35-39     148/181       29:32   11:51       59:14
1526  Dean Brenner           M45-49       86/98       28:08   12:10     1:00:50
1527  Lori Scott             F50-54       47/66       29:19   12:10     1:00:50
1532  Bryan Stuettgen        M45-49       87/98       29:29   12:14     1:01:09
1535  Jami Stuettgen         F45-49       69/88       29:29   12:14     1:01:10
1550  Lindsey Zagrabelny     F16-18       12/13       32:06   12:26     1:02:09
1563  Marty Ferris           M45-49       89/98       29:09   12:35     1:02:51
1566  Steve Cywinski         M45-49       90/98       31:21   12:37     1:03:03
1579  Scott Steinke          M55-59       41/42       30:13   12:42     1:03:30
1581  Amanda Simons          F30-34     140/166       31:02   12:45     1:03:45
1606  Paul Mattlin           M40-44     126/132       30:26   13:06     1:05:26
1616  Chris Thrun            F40-44     121/137       33:08   13:10     1:05:49
1619  Mike Bialas            M45-49       93/98       31:21   13:11     1:05:53
1633  Sue Bartsch            F55-59       33/40       31:56   13:22     1:06:50
1670  Alex Van Dreel         M25-29     111/114       34:06   14:07     1:10:35
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1676  Katie Byrum            F35-39     162/181       39:18   14:18     1:11:28
1690  Timothy Myers          M30-34     125/131       35:27   14:35     1:12:52
1692  Alan Shepard           M55-59       42/42       36:17   14:39     1:13:11
1734  Bill Nelson            M40-44     132/132       36:49   15:47     1:18:51
1736  Josh Bray              M30-34     131/131       37:14   15:48     1:18:57
1755  Jim Fleischman         M65-69       17/18       40:50   16:02     1:20:07
1787  David Repinski         M45-49       97/98       43:42   17:28     1:27:20
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